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EXCEL CIVILS ACADEMY
OCTOBER 2021 MONTHLY SCHEDULE
EXCEL
Date:01-10-2021
Date Day Timings Subject (Faculty)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
01-10-2021 Friday

11:15am to 1:15pm Governance (M.V Rama Rao Sir)
02-10-2021 Saturday HOLIDAY (GANDHI JAYANTHI)
03-10-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY (SUNDAY)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
04-10-2021 Monday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
05-10-2021 Tuesday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
06-10-2021 Wednesday 10:00am to 1:00pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
07-10-2021 Thursday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
08-10-2021 Friday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
10-10-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY (SUNDAY)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
11-10-2021 Monday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
12-10-2021 Tuesday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
13-10-2021 Wednesday 11:15am to 12:30pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

12:30pm to 1:30pm

Economy Demo (Govind Sir)




9:00am to 11:00am

Ancient History (Uday Sir)

14-10-2021 Thursday
11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
15-10-2021 Friday HOLIDAY (DUSSEHRA)
16-10-2021 Saturday 10:30am to 12:00pm Current Affairs (Akshita Ma’am)
17-10-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY (SUNDAY)
9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
18-10-2021 Monday
11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
9:00am to 11:00am Ancient History (Uday Sir)
19-10-2021 Tuesday
11:15am to 01:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
9:00am to 11:00am Medieval History (Uday Sir)
20-10-2021 Wednesday
11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
9:00am to 11:00am Medieval History (Uday Sir)
21-10-2021 Thursday
11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
22-10-2021 Friday 02:00pm to 04:00pm GS Prelims Test
10:00am to 01:00pm Economy (Seetaiah Sir)
23-10-2021 Saturday
02:00pm to 5:00pm Geography (Emmanuel Sandeep)
10:00am to 01:00pm Economy (Seetaiah Sir)
24-10-2021 Sunday

02:00pm to 5:00pm

Geography (Emmanuel Sandeep)




9:00am to 11:00am

Medieval History (Uday Sir)

25-10-2021 Monday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Medieval History (Uday Sir)
26-10-2021 Tuesday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Medieval History (Uday Sir)
27-10-2021 Wednesday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)

9:00am to 11:00am Medieval History (Uday Sir)
28-10-2021 Thursday

11:15amto 1:15pm Indian Polity (Akshita Ma’am)
29-10-2021 Friday 10:00am to 01:00pm Current Affairs (Akshita Ma’am)

10:00am to 01:00pm Economy (Seetaiah Sir)
30-10-2021 Saturday

02:00pm to 5:00pm Geography (Emmanuel Sandeep)

10:00am to 01:00pm Economy (Seetaiah Sir)
31-10-2021 Sunday

02:00pm to 5:00pm

Geography (Emmanuel Sandeep)




